
OBRA Finals 2019

Pee Wee Saturday
Place Time Rider Horse Money
1D-1st 21.591 Teagan Brewer Skye $60.00)
1D-2nd 22.631 Gemma Delance Sooner $36.00)
1D-3rd 24.568 Cody Reese Parr Bar Valentine $24.00)
1D-4th 28.477 Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket
1D-5th 39.855 Brystol Bailey BB
1D-6th 53.841 Alice Guscette 3R Bubbles LaRue
1D-7th 56.797 Alexandra Block Belle
1D-8th 60.301 Ashlynn Burns Gabby
1D-9th 62.776 Austyn Hartwig Signz
1D-10th 67.119 Ryder Johns Pon pon

Pee Wee Sunday
Place Time Rider Horse Money
1D-1st 21.72 Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket $60.00)
1D-2nd 21.939 Teagan Brewer Skye $36.00)
1D-3rd 22.081 Gemma Delance Sooner $24.00)
1D-4th 25.645 Cody Reese Parr Bar Valentine
1D-5th 41.347 Brystol Bailey BB
1D-6th 47.48 Austyn Hartwig Signz
1D-7th 55.503 Alice Guscette 3R Bubbles LaRue
1D-8th 66.184 Alexandra Block Belle
1D-9th 70.887 Ashlynn Burns Gabby
1D-10th 73.799 Ryder Johns Pon pon

Pee Wee Average
Place Time Rider Horse
1st 1D on 2 43.53 Teagan Brewer (21.591, 21.939) Skye
2nd 1D on 2 44.712 Gemma Delance (22.631, 22.081) Sooner
3rd 1D on 2 50.197 Charlee Mitchell (28.477, 21.72) Emma's Little Rocket
4th 1D on 2 50.213 Cody Reese (24.568, 25.645) Parr Bar Valentine
5th 1D on 2 81.202 Brystol Bailey (39.855, 41.347) BB
6th 1D on 2 109.344 Alice Guscette (53.841, 55.503) 3R Bubbles LaRue
7th 1D on 2 110.256 Austyn Hartwig (62.776, 47.48) Signz
8th 1D on 2 122.981 Alexandra Block (56.797, 66.184) Belle
9th 1D on 2 131.188 Ashlynn Burns (60.301, 70.887) Gabby
10th 1D on 2 140.918 Ryder Johns (67.119, 73.799) Pon pon

Open Saturday
Place Time Rider Horse Money
1D-1st 17.879 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak $154.00)
1D-2nd 17.882 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money $115.00)
1D-3rd 17.884 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First $77.00)
1D-4th 17.987 Valerie James Spark of Cash Man $38.00)
1D-5th 18.081 Autumn Mitchell Tucker
1D-6th 18.138 Bekkie Bowerman BlazinLuckyCharms
1D-7th 18.314 Brandy Bailey SasZee Hillbillydash



1D-8th 18.371 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux
1D-9th 18.556 Crystal Hartwig Hotrodding Beau
1D-10th 18.879 Michaela West Badger
1D-11th 18.899 Tammie West Little Town Playboy
1D-12th 19.45 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne

Open Sunday
Place Time Rider Horse Money
1D-1st 17.774 Bekkie Bowerman BlazinLuckyCharms $154.00)
1D-2nd 17.811 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money $115.00)
1D-3rd 17.972 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak $77.00)
1D-4th 18.062 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux $38.00)
1D-5th 18.148 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First
1D-6th 18.194 Valerie James Spark of Cash Man
1D-7th 18.281 Autumn Mitchell Tucker
1D-8th 18.427 Michaela West Badger
1D-9th 18.482 Tammie West Little Town Playboy
1D-10th 18.5 Crystal Hartwig Hotrodding Beau
1D-11th 18.674 Brandy Bailey SasZee Hillbillydash
1D-12th 19.137 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne

Open Average
Place Time Rider Horse Money
1st 1D 35.693 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money $154.00)
2nd 1D 35.851 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak $115.00)
3rd 1D 35.912 Bekkie Bowerman BlazinLuckyCharms $77.00)
4th 1D 36.032 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First $38.00)
5th 1D 36.181 Valerie James Spark of Cash Man
6th 1D 36.362 Autumn Mitchell Tucker
7th 1D 36.433 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux
8th 1D 36.988 Brandy Bailey SasZee Hillbillydash
9th 1D 37.056 Crystal Hartwig Hotrodding Beau
10th 1D 37.306 Michaela West Badger
11th 1D 37.381 Tammie West Little Town Playboy
12th 1D 38.587 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne

2500 Novice Saturday
Place Time Rider Horse Money
1D-1st 18.533 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice $132.00)
1D-2nd 18.552 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti “Skyler” $79.00)
1D-3rd 18.604 Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last $53.00)
1D-4th 18.628 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun
1D-5th 18.689 Jaime Sutter Dash to Perfection (Delta)
1D-6th 18.86 Katie Ayres Moonshine McCoy
1D-7th 18.98 Bekkie Bowerman Bet
1D-8th 18.983 Sheri Philpott Say Leo In French
1D-9th 19.465 Janet Kach-Copher Shoot To Fly
1D-10th 19.486 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge
1D-11th 19.604 Olivia Haines Grammy Spitfire



2500 Novice Sunday
Place Time Rider Horse Money
1D-1st 18.364 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti “Skyler” $132.00)
1D-2nd 18.479 Jaime Sutter Dash to Perfection (Delta) $79.00)
1D-3rd 18.502 Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last $53.00)
1D-4th 18.544 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge
1D-5th 18.697 Katie Ayres Moonshine McCoy
1D-6th 19.161 Olivia Haines Grammy Spitfire
1D-7th 19.166 Janet Kach-Copher Shoot To Fly
1D-8th 19.23 Sheri Philpott Say Leo In French
1D-9th 19.576 Bekkie Bowerman Bet

923.980 No Time Chloe Peters Dependable Injun
No Time Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice

2500 Novice Average
Place Time Rider Horse Money
1st 1D 36.916 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti “Skyler” $132.00)
2nd 1D 37.106 Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last $79.00)
3rd 1D 37.168 Jaime Sutter Dash to Perfection (Delta) $53.00)
4th 1D 37.557 Katie Ayres Moonshine McCoy
5th 1D 38.03 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge
6th 1D 38.213 Sheri Philpott Say Leo In French
7th 1D 38.556 Bekkie Bowerman Bet
8th 1D 38.631 Janet Kach-Copher Shoot To Fly
9th 1D 38.765 Olivia Haines Grammy Spitfire

118.533 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice
1042.608 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun

1000 Novice Saturday
Place Time Rider Horse Money
1D-1st 17.705 Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream $164.00)
1D-2nd 17.818 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewell Tonic $140.00)
1D-3rd 18.311 Tonya Bender Sweets Judgs Sweet Score $117.00)
1D-4th 18.397 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash $94.00)
1D-5th 18.416 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal $70.00)
1D-6th 18.44 Summer Emick TK Takin A Frenchman $55.00)
1D-7th 18.519 Bobbi Jo Newman Goldimax $47.00)
1D-8th 18.557 April Vernon Jess A French Vixen $39.00)
1D-9th 18.568 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn $31.00)
1D-10th 18.697 Carli Achziger French N Flirty $23.00)
1D-11th 18.754 Marty Fox FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes
1D-12th 18.758 Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels
1D-13th 18.789 Violet Shirley Midnight Peekaboo
1D-14th 18.811 Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch
1D-15th 18.833 Gretchen Miller Kenos chaos
1D-16th 18.866 Kendyl Hanning THR Nottabittagold "Bill"
1D-17th 18.889 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz
1D-18th 18.985 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy
1D-19th 19.012 Molly Davis Dulion
1D-20th 19.041 Tammy Brusch Hero Time



1D-21st 19.06 Darnella Rae. Petersen Badger
1D-22nd 19.277 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint
1D-23rd 19.423 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words
1D-24th 19.478 Bailey Davis CM Guys Mistake
1D-25th 19.497 Kym Vanbergen Firewater N Perks
1D-26th 19.514 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat
1D-27th 19.535 Alicia Wyman Gabby
1D-28th 19.622 Melea White Gowithgrace
1D-29th 19.627 Ashley Nash Royal Gold on Fire
1D-30th 19.716 Laura Reese Wily Big Badger
1D-31st 20.15 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie
1D-32nd 21.329 Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun
1D-33rd 21.349 Alex Shelley Buckskin Chiquita
1D-34th 22.186 Jackie Hamper Chex Tar Baby

923.109 No Time Tara Polich Lion Lolita
923.336 No Time Tara Polich A Sporty Guy
923.406 No Time Katie Poole Bias Judge
924.240 No Time Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx “Jazz”
No Time Paige Prendergast Freckles

1000 Novice Sunday
Place Time Rider Horse Money
1D-1st 17.89 Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream $164.00)
1D-2nd 17.906 Tara Polich Lion Lolita $140.00)
1D-3rd 18.132 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewell Tonic $117.00)
1D-4th 18.237 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn $94.00)
1D-5th 18.276 Tonya Bender Sweets Judgs Sweet Score $70.00)
1D-6th 18.306 Bobbi Jo Newman Goldimax $55.00)
1D-7th 18.34 Summer Emick TK Takin A Frenchman $47.00)
1D-8th 18.402 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal $39.00)
1D-9th 18.41 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash $31.00)
1D-10th 18.433 Katie Poole Bias Judge $23.00)
1D-11th 18.477 Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch
1D-12th 18.52 Carli Achziger French N Flirty
1D-13th 18.532 Violet Shirley Midnight Peekaboo
1D-14th 18.566 Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx “Jazz”
1D-15th 18.672 Marty Fox FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes
1D-16th 18.825 Melea White Gowithgrace
1D-17th 19.127 Kym Vanbergen Firewater N Perks
1D-18th 19.176 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint
1D-19th 19.195 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz
1D-20th 19.196 Darnella Rae. Petersen Badger
1D-21st 19.201 Gretchen Miller Kenos chaos
1D-22nd 19.202 April Vernon Jess A French Vixen
1D-23rd 19.213 Molly Davis Dulion
1D-24th 19.255 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat
1D-25th 19.39 Bailey Davis CM Guys Mistake
1D-26th 19.678 Laura Reese Wily Big Badger
1D-27th 19.69 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words
1D-28th 20.033 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy



1D-29th 20.242 Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun
1D-30th 20.575 Jackie Hamper Chex Tar Baby
1D-31st 20.583 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie
1D-32nd 20.638 Alicia Wyman Gabby
1D-33rd 20.694 Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels
1D-34th 21.272 Ashley Nash Royal Gold on Fire
1D-35th 926.531 Alex Shelley Buckskin Chiquita

928.993 No Time Tammy Brusch Hero Time
No Time Tara Polich A Sporty Guy
No Time Paige Prendergast Freckles
No Time Kendyl Hanning THR Nottabittagold "Bill"

1000 Novice Average
Place Time Rider Horse Money
1st 1D 35.595 Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream $164.00)
2nd 1D 35.95 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewell Tonic $140.00)
3rd 1D 36.587 Tonya Bender Sweets Judgs Sweet Score $117.00)
4th 1D 36.78 Summer Emick TK Takin A Frenchman $94.00)
5th 1D 36.805 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn $70.00)
6th 1D 36.807 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash $55.00)
7th 1D 36.818 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal $47.00)
8th 1D 36.825 Bobbi Jo Newman Goldimax $39.00)
9th 1D 37.217 Carli Achziger French N Flirty $31.00)
10th 1D 37.288 Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch $23.00)
11th 1D 37.321 Violet Shirley Midnight Peekaboo
12th 1D 37.426 Marty Fox FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes
13th 1D 37.759 April Vernon Jess A French Vixen
14th 1D 38.034 Gretchen Miller Kenos chaos
15th 1D 38.084 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz
16th 1D 38.225 Molly Davis Dulion
17th 1D 38.256 Darnella Rae. Petersen Badger
18th 1D 38.447 Melea White Gowithgrace
19th 1D 38.453 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint
20th 1D 38.624 Kym Vanbergen Firewater N Perks
21st 1D 38.769 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat
22nd 1D 38.868 Bailey Davis CM Guys Mistake
23rd 1D 39.018 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy
24th 1D 39.113 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words
25th 1D 39.394 Laura Reese Wily Big Badger
26th 1D 39.452 Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels
27th 1D 40.173 Alicia Wyman Gabby
28th 1D 40.733 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie
29th 1D 40.899 Ashley Nash Royal Gold on Fire
30th 1D 41.571 Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun
31st 1D 42.761 Jackie Hamper Chex Tar Baby

100 Paige Prendergast Freckles
118.866 Kendyl Hanning THR Nottabittagold "Bill"

947.88 Alex Shelley Buckskin Chiquita
1023.336 Tara Polich A Sporty Guy
1041.015 Tara Polich Lion Lolita



1041.839 Katie Poole Bias Judge
1042.806 Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx “Jazz”
1048.034 Tammy Brusch Hero Time

5D Saturday
1D Time Rider Horse Money
1D-1st 17.705 Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream $446.00)
1D-2nd 17.818 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewell Tonic $375.00)
1D-3rd 17.879 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak $321.00)
1D-4th 17.882 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money $250.00)
1D-5th 17.884 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First $178.00)
1D-6th 17.908 Christy Kruse Shine and Dash $125.00)
1D-7th 17.944 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell $89.00)
1D-8th 17.953 Adriene Steffen IMA FLY GUY
1D-9th 17.972 Gracie Garthwaite Cracker
1D-10th 17.987 Valerie James Spark of Cash Man
1D-11th 18.004 Kit Thompson Ill Toast to That
1D-11th 18.004 Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THAT CAT
1D-13th 18.03 Amanda Marriott Eddies Clame Ta Fame
1D-14th 18.041 Sally Johnston Bogies Special Lady
1D-15th 18.055 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate
1D-16th 18.062 Rachelle Smith-Mose Ril Cash Queen
1D-17th 18.075 Whitney Cabral Ole Time Fame "Nala"
1D-18th 18.081 Autumn Mitchell Tucker
1D-19th 18.086 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR SWEET BABY FAME
1D-20th 18.096 Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge
1D-21st 18.112 Amanda Kinhnarath SS Cute N Snappy
1D-22nd 18.135 Rachelle Smith-Mose Behold n hot cash
1D-23rd 18.138 Bekkie Bowerman BlazinLuckyCharms
1D-24th 18.149 Amanda Marriott CM What’s Happening
2D Time Rider Horse Money
2D-1st 18.238 Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet $377.00)
2D-2nd 18.263 Ariel Boline Famous Bully $317.00)
2D-3rd 18.269 Wendy Rariden Lickety Split Cash $272.00)
2D-4th 18.28 Garan Buller Caddy $211.00)
2D-5th 18.29 Valerie James Kiera $151.00)
2D-6th 18.293 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR ON A FAMOUS HIGH $106.00)
2D-7th 18.299 Amanda Bain Skittles $75.00)
2D-8th 18.311 Tonya Bender Sweets Judgs Sweet Score
2D-9th 18.314 Brandy Bailey SasZee Hillbillydash
2D-10th 18.332 Mindy Hendricks FX Color Me Fameous
2D-11th 18.371 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux
2D-12th 18.385 Kit Thompson Frosty Fred
2D-13th 18.397 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash
2D-14th 18.416 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal
2D-15th 18.44 Summer Emick TK Takin A Frenchman
2D-16th 18.499 Rebekah Grant CDs Holidoc
2D-17th 18.515 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge
2D-18th 18.533 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice
2D-19th 18.543 Raley Polich Missin Leo Chex



2D-20th 18.545 Tasha Johns TK High On Cash
2D-21st 18.552 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti “Skyler”
2D-22nd 18.556 Crystal Hartwig Hotrodding Beau
2D-23rd 18.557 April Vernon Jess A French Vixen
2D-24th 18.56 Kattie Ackley Norman
2D-25th 18.568 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn
2D-26th 18.57 Alexis Blakey Cash for the Chicks
2D-27th 18.6 Rachel Delance Slip Slidin Solano
2D-28th 18.604 Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last
2D-29th 18.612 Violet Shirley What A Frenchy Lady
2D-30th 18.628 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun
2D-31st 18.638 Michaela West Badger
2D-32nd 18.666 Karen Richter Fame Ta Cash
2D-33rd 18.687 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix
2D-34th 18.689 Jaime Sutter Dash to Perfection (Delta)
2D-35th 18.697 Carli Achziger French N Flirty
3D Time Rider Horse Money
3D-1st 18.719 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N $343.00)
3D-2nd 18.729 Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires $288.00)
3D-3rd 18.735 April Vernon BR Dancin Merada $247.00)
3D-4th 18.74 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation $192.00)
3D-5th 18.754 Marty Fox FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes $137.00)
3D-6th 18.758 Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels $96.00)
3D-7th 18.76 Marcie Stewart MP Potters red bug $69.00)
3D-8th 18.789 Violet Shirley Midnight Peekaboo
3D-9th 18.811 Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch
3D-10th 18.833 Gretchen Miller Kenos chaos
3D-11th 18.86 Katie Ayres Moonshine McCoy
3D-12th 18.874 Tammy Brusch December Moon
3D-13th 18.889 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz
3D-14th 18.899 Tammie West Little Town Playboy
3D-15th 18.924 Gretchen Miller Razz
3D-16th 18.929 April Vernon Pops
3D-17th 18.967 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News Of A Hero
3D-18th 18.973 Mecarte Cook Atticus
3D-19th 18.983 Sheri Philpott Say Leo In French
3D-20th 19.012 Molly Davis Dulion
3D-21st 19.041 Tammy Brusch Hero Time
3D-22nd 19.073 Tayler Jo Sherman Whos got cash
3D-23rd 19.104 Carli Achziger SJR Bettin Diamonds
3D-24th 19.134 Christine Conley Odie Bar Beach
3D-25th 19.135 Bekkie Bowerman Oakie Fantasy
3D-26th 19.146 Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight
3D-27th 19.158 Baily Rariden Scribbled In Faith
4D Tme Rider Horse Money
4D-1st 19.246 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy $309.00)
4D-2nd 19.277 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint $259.00)
4D-3rd 19.338 Dani Grant Sonny At Five $222.00)
4D-4th 19.356 Chris Nelson Docs Lottagold Olena $173.00)
4D-5th 19.423 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words $124.00)



4D-6th 19.443 Kaycee Josi Fly On My Firewater $86.00)
4D-7th 19.45 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne $62.00)
4D-8th 19.454 Kaytie Henricks Cascade falls
4D-9th 19.465 Janet Kach-Copher Shoot To Fly
4D-10th 19.478 Bailey Davis CM Guys Mistake
4D-11th 19.485 Julia Guscette CPR First Copy
4D-12th 19.486 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge
4D-13th 19.497 Kym Vanbergen Firewater N Perks
4D-14th 19.514 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat
4D-15th 19.522 Carolyn Hultberg Stormie
4D-16th 19.535 Alicia Wyman Gabby
4D-17th 19.598 Karen Richter I'm Solid Money
4D-18th 19.604 Olivia Haines Grammy Spitfire
4D-19th 19.695 Jody Best Mister Tommy Chex
5D Time Rider Horse Money
5D-1st 19.716 Laura Reese Wily Big Badger $240.00)
5D-2nd 19.785 Tammie West Modoc Cash $202.00)
5D-3rd 19.815 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar $173.00)
5D-4th 19.843 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie $134.00)
5D-5th 19.859 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management $96.00)
5D-6th 19.896 Karma Johns Mia Quixote quil $67.00)
5D-7th 20.168 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori $48.00)
5D-8th 20.296 marcie level Boot Scootin Whiz
5D-9th 20.345 Jamison Greene RICOCHET
5D-10th 20.403 Michelle Kennedy Foley
5D-11th 20.49 Betsy Snyder AtitudesEverythin
5D-12th 20.523 Hollee Kaseberg Annie
5D-13th 20.656 Angela Stevenson Glory for Corona
5D-14th 20.844 Crystal Alley Sampson
5D-15th 21.329 Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun
5D-16th 21.349 Alex Shelley Buckskin Chiquita
5D-17th 22.186 Jackie Hamper Chex Tar Baby
5D-18th 929.107 Marcie Stewart TF Frenchman’s Juicy

922.822 No Time Kym Vanbergen TK Dualin For Cash
923.106 No Time Mecarte Cook Money
923.109 No Time Tara Polich Lion Lolita
923.158 No Time Crystal Beam Sparks Specialty
923.211 No Time Aysia Turner DSR Shameless
923.336 No Time Tara Polich A Sporty Guy
923.566 No Time Randi Garthwaite Delilah
923.586 No Time Penny Marston Remington Style
923.628 No Time Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine
924.240 No Time Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx “Jazz”
No Time Claire Bender Indy

5D Sunday
1D Time Rider Horse Money
1D-1st 17.516 Kit Thompson Ill Toast to That $446.00)
1D-2nd 17.591 Kym Vanbergen TK Dualin For Cash $375.00)
1D-3rd 17.754 Amanda Marriott CM What’s Happening $321.00)



1D-4th 17.774 Bekkie Bowerman BlazinLuckyCharms $250.00)
1D-5th 17.811 Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money $178.00)
1D-6th 17.823 Rachelle Smith-Mose Behold n hot cash $107.00)
1D-6th 17.823 Claire Bender Indy $107.00)
1D-8th 17.838 Gracie Garthwaite Cracker
1D-9th 17.89 Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream
1D-10th 17.906 Tara Polich Lion Lolita
1D-11th 17.963 Christy Kruse Shine and Dash
1D-12th 17.972 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak
2D Time Rider Horse Money
2D-1st 18.062 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux $377.00)
2D-2nd 18.067 Whitney Cabral Ole Time Fame "Nala" $317.00)
2D-3rd 18.081 Tasha Johns TK High On Cash $272.00)
2D-4th 18.1 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell $211.00)
2D-5th 18.111 Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge $151.00)
2D-6th 18.129 Amanda Bain Skittles $106.00)
2D-7th 18.132 Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewell Tonic $75.00)
2D-8th 18.133 Amanda Marriott Eddies Clame Ta Fame
2D-9th 18.148 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First
2D-10th 18.184 Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THAT CAT
2D-11th 18.186 Sally Johnston Bogies Special Lady
2D-12th 18.194 Valerie James Spark of Cash Man
2D-13th 18.21 Adriene Steffen IMA FLY GUY
2D-14th 18.224 Garan Buller Caddy
2D-15th 18.237 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn
2D-15th 18.237 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless
2D-17th 18.256 Crystal Beam Sparks Specialty
2D-18th 18.276 Tonya Bender Sweets Judgs Sweet Score
2D-19th 18.281 Autumn Mitchell Tucker
2D-20th 18.33 Marcie Stewart MP Potters red bug
2D-21st 18.34 Summer Emick TK Takin A Frenchman
2D-22nd 18.352 Mecarte Cook Atticus
2D-23rd 18.364 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti “Skyler”
2D-24th 18.384 Amanda Kinhnarath SS Cute N Snappy
2D-25th 18.385 Raley Polich Missin Leo Chex
2D-26th 18.387 Michaela West Badger
2D-27th 18.402 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal
2D-28th 18.41 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash
2D-29th 18.417 Rebekah Grant CDs Holidoc
2D-30th 18.445 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR ON A FAMOUS HIGH
2D-31st 18.455 Penny Marston Remington Style
2D-32nd 18.461 Ariel Boline Famous Bully
2D-33rd 18.463 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge
2D-34th 18.477 Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch
2D-35th 18.479 Jaime Sutter Dash to Perfection (Delta)
2D-36th 18.482 Tammie West Little Town Playboy
2D-37th 18.5 Crystal Hartwig Hotrodding Beau
2D-38th 18.502 Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last
2D-39th 18.514 Carli Achziger SJR Bettin Diamonds
3D Time Rider Horse Money



3D-1st 18.52 Carli Achziger French N Flirty $343.00)
3D-2nd 18.532 Violet Shirley Midnight Peekaboo $288.00)
3D-3rd 18.538 Hannah Block TK Takin Your Mate $247.00)
3D-4th 18.544 Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge $192.00)
3D-5th 18.549 Valerie James Kiera $137.00)
3D-6th 18.563 Christine Conley Odie Bar Beach $96.00)
3D-7th 18.566 Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx “Jazz” $69.00)
3D-8th 18.57 Randi Garthwaite Delilah
3D-9th 18.591 Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet
3D-10th 18.666 Karen Richter Fame Ta Cash
3D-11th 18.672 Marty Fox FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes
3D-12th 18.674 Brandy Bailey SasZee Hillbillydash
3D-13th 18.693 April Vernon BR Dancin Merada
3D-14th 18.697 Katie Ayres Moonshine McCoy
3D-14th 18.697 Rachelle Smith-Mose Ril Cash Queen
3D-16th 18.735 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine
3D-17th 18.746 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation
3D-18th 18.76 Bekkie Bowerman Oakie Fantasy
3D-19th 18.878 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News Of A Hero
3D-20th 18.891 Kattie Ackley Norman
3D-21st 18.923 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix
3D-22nd 18.944 Tammy Brusch December Moon
3D-23rd 18.952 Kit Thompson Frosty Fred
3D-24th 19.002 Paisley Grant Little Bar Fires
4D Time Rider Horse Money
4D-1st 19.124 Karen Richter I'm Solid Money $309.00)
4D-2nd 19.127 Kym Vanbergen Firewater N Perks $259.00)
4D-3rd 19.137 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne $222.00)
4D-4th 19.161 Olivia Haines Grammy Spitfire $173.00)
4D-5th 19.166 Janet Kach-Copher Shoot To Fly $124.00)
4D-6th 19.176 Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint $86.00)
4D-7th 19.188 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy $62.00)
4D-8th 19.192 Violet Shirley What A Frenchy Lady
4D-9th 19.195 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz
4D-10th 19.201 Gretchen Miller Kenos chaos
4D-11th 19.202 April Vernon Jess A French Vixen
4D-12th 19.213 Molly Davis Dulion
4D-13th 19.23 Sheri Philpott Say Leo In French
4D-14th 19.252 Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight
4D-15th 19.255 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat
4D-16th 19.295 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N
4D-17th 19.314 Karma Johns Mia Quixote quil
4D-18th 19.339 Dani Grant Sonny At Five
4D-19th 19.39 Bailey Davis CM Guys Mistake
4D-20th 19.408 Mindy Hendricks FX Color Me Fameous
4D-21st 19.423 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie
4D-22nd 19.499 Kaycee Josi Fly On My Firewater
5D Time Rider Horse Money
5D-1st 19.563 Carolyn Hultberg Stormie $240.00)
5D-2nd 19.622 Julia Guscette CPR First Copy $202.00)



5D-3rd 19.652 Tonya Bender DS Sweet Lady Bar $173.00)
5D-4th 19.678 Laura Reese Wily Big Badger $134.00)
5D-5th 19.69 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words $96.00)
5D-6th 19.742 Chris Nelson Docs Lottagold Olena $67.00)
5D-7th 19.815 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management $48.00)
5D-8th 19.94 Rachel Delance Slip Slidin Solano
5D-9th 19.969 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori
5D-10th 19.996 Tammie West Modoc Cash
5D-11th 20.001 Jamison Greene RICOCHET
5D-12th 20.14 Angela Stevenson Glory for Corona
5D-13th 20.227 Crystal Alley Sampson
5D-14th 20.242 Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun
5D-15th 20.575 Jackie Hamper Chex Tar Baby
5D-16th 20.638 Alicia Wyman Gabby
5D-17th 20.694 Danielle Head TK Hell On Wheels
5D-18th 20.838 Hollee Kaseberg Annie
5D-19th 20.975 Betsy Snyder AtitudesEverythin
5D-20th 923.842 Marcie Stewart TF Frenchman’s Juicy
5D-21st 924.759 Baily Rariden Scribbled In Faith
5D-22nd 926.531 Alex Shelley Buckskin Chiquita

24.398 No Time April Vernon Pops
923.442 No Time Zoe Behrens-Martens THR SWEET BABY FAME
923.667 No Time Wendy Rariden Lickety Split Cash
923.892 No Time Gretchen Miller Razz
923.980 No Time Chloe Peters Dependable Injun
923.998 No Time Kaytie Henricks Cascade falls
924.368 No Time Tayler Jo Sherman Whos got cash
924.548 No Time Alexis Blakey Cash for the Chicks
925.323 No Time marcie level Boot Scootin Whiz
928.993 No Time Tammy Brusch Hero Time
No Time Jody Best Mister Tommy Chex
No Time Michelle Kennedy Foley
No Time Mecarte Cook Money
No Time Tara Polich A Sporty Guy
No Time Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice

5D Average
1D Time Rider Horse Money
1st 1D on 2 35.52 Kit Thompson (18.004, 17.516) Ill Toast to That $446.00)
2nd 1D on 2 35.595 Rachelle Smith-Mose (17.705, 17.89) Iza French Dream $375.00)
3rd 1D on 2 35.693 Hannah Block (17.882, 17.811) TK Stealn Your Money $321.00)
4th 1D on 2 35.81 Gracie Garthwaite (17.972, 17.838) Cracker $250.00)
5th 1D on 2 35.851 Bekkie Bowerman (17.879, 17.972) Flirtn With A Streak $178.00)
6th 1D on 2 35.871 Christy Kruse (17.908, 17.963) Shine and Dash $125.00)
7th 1D on 2 35.903 Amanda Marriott (18.149, 17.754) CM What’s Happening $89.00)
8th 1D on 2 35.912 Bekkie Bowerman (18.138, 17.774) BlazinLuckyCharms
9th 1D on 2 35.95 Amanda Marriott (17.818, 18.132) Falcons Jewell Tonic
10th 1D on 2 35.958 Rachelle Smith-Mose (18.135, 17.823) Behold n hot cash
11th 1D on 2 36.032 Malisa Anderson (17.884, 18.148) Smokin Ta First
12th 1D on 2 36.044 Amanda Marriott (17.944, 18.1) Slys Jewell



13th 1D on 2 36.142 Whitney Cabral (18.075, 18.067) Ole Time Fame "Nala"
14th 1D on 2 36.163 Adriene Steffen (17.953, 18.21) IMA FLY GUY
14th 1D on 2 36.163 Amanda Marriott (18.03, 18.133) Eddies Clame Ta Fame
16th 1D on 2 36.181 Valerie James (17.987, 18.194) Spark of Cash Man
17th 1D on 2 36.188 Adriene Steffen (18.004, 18.184) OSR CHEX THAT CAT
18th 1D on 2 36.207 Amanda Burns (18.096, 18.111) Six Figure Judge
19th 1D on 2 36.227 Sally Johnston (18.041, 18.186) Bogies Special Lady
20th 1D on 2 36.362 Autumn Mitchell (18.081, 18.281) Tucker
21st 1D on 2 36.428 Amanda Bain (18.299, 18.129) Skittles
22nd 1D on 2 36.433 Karen Mitchell (18.371, 18.062) Driftin Blue LeDoux
23rd 1D on 2 36.496 Amanda Kinhnarath (18.112, 18.384) SS Cute N Snappy
24th 1D on 2 36.504 Garan Buller (18.28, 18.224) Caddy
2D Time Rider Horse Money
1st 2D on 2 36.587 Tonya Bender (18.311, 18.276) Sweets Judgs Sweet Score $377.00)
2nd 2D on 2 36.593 Hannah Block (18.055, 18.538) TK Takin Your Mate $317.00)
3rd 2D on 2 36.626 Tasha Johns (18.545, 18.081) TK High On Cash $272.00)
4th 2D on 2 36.724 Ariel Boline (18.263, 18.461) Famous Bully $211.00)
5th 2D on 2 36.738 Zoe Behrens-Martens (18.293, 18.445) THR ON A FAMOUS HIGH $151.00)
6th 2D on 2 36.759 Rachelle Smith-Mose (18.062, 18.697) Ril Cash Queen $106.00)
7th 2D on 2 36.78 Summer Emick (18.44, 18.34) TK Takin A Frenchman $75.00)
8th 2D on 2 36.805 Dana Millin (18.568, 18.237) Itchi Kahn
9th 2D on 2 36.807 Siterra Magee (18.397, 18.41) Flashin That Cash
10th 2D on 2 36.818 Gretchen Miller (18.416, 18.402) Fellas Top Gal
11th 2D on 2 36.829 Tanya Ledbetter (18.238, 18.591) TK Dualin Easy Jet
12th 2D on 2 36.839 Valerie James (18.29, 18.549) Kiera
13th 2D on 2 36.916 Elisha Zellner (18.552, 18.364) Big Sky Vatti “Skyler”
13th 2D on 2 36.916 Rebekah Grant (18.499, 18.417) CDs Holidoc
15th 2D on 2 36.928 Raley Polich (18.543, 18.385) Missin Leo Chex
16th 2D on 2 36.978 Marty Fox (18.515, 18.463) Mia Famous Judge
17th 2D on 2 36.988 Brandy Bailey (18.314, 18.674) SasZee Hillbillydash
18th 2D on 2 37.025 Michaela West (18.638, 18.387) Badger
19th 2D on 2 37.056 Crystal Hartwig (18.556, 18.5) Hotrodding Beau
20th 2D on 2 37.09 Marcie Stewart (18.76, 18.33) MP Potters red bug
21st 2D on 2 37.106 Jessica Cameron (18.604, 18.502) Motatinn Last
22nd 2D on 2 37.168 Jaime Sutter (18.689, 18.479) Dash to Perfection (Delta)
23rd 2D on 2 37.217 Carli Achziger (18.697, 18.52) French N Flirty
24th 2D on 2 37.288 Garan Buller (18.811, 18.477) Genuine Honey Watch
25th 2D on 2 37.321 Violet Shirley (18.789, 18.532) Midnight Peekaboo
26th 2D on 2 37.325 Mecarte Cook (18.973, 18.352) Atticus
27th 2D on 2 37.332 Karen Richter (18.666, 18.666) Fame Ta Cash
28th 2D on 2 37.337 Kit Thompson (18.385, 18.952) Frosty Fred
29th 2D on 2 37.381 Tammie West (18.899, 18.482) Little Town Playboy
30th 2D on 2 37.426 Marty Fox (18.754, 18.672) FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes
31st 2D on 2 37.428 April Vernon (18.735, 18.693) BR Dancin Merada
32nd 2D on 2 37.451 Kattie Ackley (18.56, 18.891) Norman
33rd 2D on 2 37.486 Christine Conley (18.74, 18.746) Eyes Jack Sensation
3D Time Rider Horse Money
1st 3D on 2 37.557 Katie Ayres (18.86, 18.697) Moonshine McCoy $343.00)
2nd 3D on 2 37.61 Katie Barnhart (18.687, 18.923) Smoke N Phoenix $288.00)
3rd 3D on 2 37.618 Carli Achziger (19.104, 18.514) SJR Bettin Diamonds $247.00)



4th 3D on 2 37.697 Christine Conley (19.134, 18.563) Odie Bar Beach $192.00)
5th 3D on 2 37.731 Paisley Grant (18.729, 19.002) Little Bar Fires $137.00)
6th 3D on 2 37.74 Mindy Hendricks (18.332, 19.408) FX Color Me Fameous $96.00)
7th 3D on 2 37.759 April Vernon (18.557, 19.202) Jess A French Vixen $69.00)
8th 3D on 2 37.804 Violet Shirley (18.612, 19.192) What A Frenchy Lady
9th 3D on 2 37.818 Tammy Brusch (18.874, 18.944) December Moon
10th 3D on 2 37.845 Meredith Pierce-Brewer (18.967, 18.878) News Of A Hero
11th 3D on 2 37.895 Bekkie Bowerman (19.135, 18.76) Oakie Fantasy
12th 3D on 2 38.014 Niki Davila (18.719, 19.295) Skippin N Win N
13th 3D on 2 38.03 Christy Kruse (19.486, 18.544) Shesa Easy Judge
14th 3D on 2 38.034 Gretchen Miller (18.833, 19.201) Kenos chaos
15th 3D on 2 38.084 Lindsay Taylor (18.889, 19.195) A Classic Dreamz
16th 3D on 2 38.213 Sheri Philpott (18.983, 19.23) Say Leo In French
17th 3D on 2 38.225 Molly Davis (19.012, 19.213) Dulion
18th 3D on 2 38.398 Cindy Westlund (19.146, 19.252) Touch The Starlight
19th 3D on 2 38.434 Autumn Mitchell (19.246, 19.188) Hot French Guy
20th 3D on 2 38.453 Shayna Forbes (19.277, 19.176) Reyzed A Saint
4D Time Rider Horse Money
1st 4D on 2 38.54 Rachel Delance (18.6, 19.94) Slip Slidin Solano $309.00)
2nd 4D on 2 38.587 Niki Davila (19.45, 19.137) Major Dukes Lorne $259.00)
3rd 4D on 2 38.624 Kym Vanbergen (19.497, 19.127) Firewater N Perks $222.00)
4th 4D on 2 38.631 Janet Kach-Copher (19.465, 19.166) Shoot To Fly $173.00)
5th 4D on 2 38.677 Dani Grant (19.338, 19.339) Sonny At Five $124.00)
6th 4D on 2 38.722 Karen Richter (19.598, 19.124) I'm Solid Money $86.00)
7th 4D on 2 38.765 Olivia Haines (19.604, 19.161) Grammy Spitfire $62.00)
8th 4D on 2 38.769 Kandi Hansen (19.514, 19.255) Royal Pepto Cat
9th 4D on 2 38.868 Bailey Davis (19.478, 19.39) CM Guys Mistake
10th 4D on 2 38.942 Kaycee Josi (19.443, 19.499) Fly On My Firewater
11th 4D on 2 39.085 Carolyn Hultberg (19.522, 19.563) Stormie
12th 4D on 2 39.098 Chris Nelson (19.356, 19.742) Docs Lottagold Olena
13th 4D on 2 39.107 Julia Guscette (19.485, 19.622) CPR First Copy
14th 4D on 2 39.113 Camie Johnston (19.423, 19.69) SC Famous Last Words
15th 4D on 2 39.21 Karma Johns (19.896, 19.314) Mia Quixote quil
16th 4D on 2 39.266 Shelly Mitchell (19.843, 19.423) Jets Rollin Goldie
17th 4D on 2 39.394 Laura Reese (19.716, 19.678) Wily Big Badger
18th 4D on 2 39.452 Danielle Head (18.758, 20.694) TK Hell On Wheels
19th 4D on 2 39.467 Tonya Bender (19.815, 19.652) DS Sweet Lady Bar
5D Time Rider Horse Money
1st 5D on 2 39.674 Karen Mitchell (19.859, 19.815) Nu Anchor Management $240.00)
2nd 5D on 2 39.781 Tammie West (19.785, 19.996) Modoc Cash $202.00)
3rd 5D on 2 40.137 Ryann Mitchell (20.168, 19.969) Skips Cruisin Teritori $173.00)
4th 5D on 2 40.173 Alicia Wyman (19.535, 20.638) Gabby $134.00)
5th 5D on 2 40.346 Jamison Greene (20.345, 20.001) RICOCHET $96.00)
6th 5D on 2 40.796 Angela Stevenson (20.656, 20.14) Glory for Corona $67.00)
7th 5D on 2 41.071 Crystal Alley (20.844, 20.227) Sampson $48.00)
8th 5D on 2 41.361 Hollee Kaseberg (20.523, 20.838) Annie
9th 5D on 2 41.465 Betsy Snyder (20.49, 20.975) AtitudesEverythin
10th 5D on 2 41.571 Lacie Brant (21.329, 20.242) Cant tag shotgun
11th 5D on 2 42.761 Jackie Hamper (22.186, 20.575) Chex Tar Baby
12th 5D on 2 117.823 Claire Bender (, 17.823) Indy



13th 5D on 2 118.533 Kaytie Henricks (18.533, ) Tychonic Choice
14th 5D on 2 119.695 Jody Best (19.695, ) Mister Tommy Chex
15th 5D on 2 120.403 Michelle Kennedy (20.403, ) Foley
16th 5D on 2 143.327 April Vernon (18.929, 124.398) Pops
17th 5D on 2 943.917 Baily Rariden (19.158, 924.759) Scribbled In Faith
18th 5D on 2 947.88 Alex Shelley (21.349, 926.531) Buckskin Chiquita
19th 5D on 2 1040.413 Kym Vanbergen (1022.822, 17.591) TK Dualin For Cash
20th 5D on 2 1041.015 Tara Polich (1023.109, 17.906) Lion Lolita
21st 5D on 2 1041.414 Crystal Beam (1023.158, 18.256) Sparks Specialty
22nd 5D on 2 1041.448 Aysia Turner (1023.211, 18.237) DSR Shameless
23rd 5D on 2 1041.528 Zoe Behrens-Martens (18.086, 1023.442) THR SWEET BABY FAME
24th 5D on 2 1041.936 Wendy Rariden (18.269, 1023.667) Lickety Split Cash
25th 5D on 2 1042.041 Penny Marston (1023.586, 18.455) Remington Style
26th 5D on 2 1042.136 Randi Garthwaite (1023.566, 18.57) Delilah
27th 5D on 2 1042.363 Tammy Jolma (1023.628, 18.735) Frankie Valentine
28th 5D on 2 1042.608 Chloe Peters (18.628, 1023.98) Dependable Injun
29th 5D on 2 1042.806 Denise Collar (1024.24, 18.566) Miss Peppy Chexx “Jazz”
30th 5D on 2 1042.816 Gretchen Miller (18.924, 1023.892) Razz
31st 5D on 2 1043.118 Alexis Blakey (18.57, 1024.548) Cash for the Chicks
32nd 5D on 2 1043.441 Tayler Jo Sherman (19.073, 1024.368) Whos got cash
33rd 5D on 2 1043.452 Kaytie Henricks (19.454, 1023.998) Cascade falls
34th 5D on 2 1045.619 marcie level (20.296, 1025.323) Boot Scootin Whiz
35th 5D on 2 1048.034 Tammy Brusch (19.041, 1028.993) Hero Time
36th 5D on 2 1123.106 Mecarte Cook (1023.106, ) Money
37th 5D on 2 1123.336 Tara Polich (1023.336, ) A Sporty Guy
38th 5D on 2 1852.949 Marcie Stewart (929.107, 923.842) TF Frenchman’s Juicy


